
LOT 7 PLANTATION PARK S/D UNR:  
OF NW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN
273.34 FT FOR POB, CONT E 235 FT

MIDDLETON WILLIAM S/MIDDLETON DENISE S
203 SW DOCKERY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03457-037

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

3516.0400 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/06/2026 KS 1.06 22,000 0 0 22,000

STANDARD
3

119,620
17,490
22,000

159,110
73,962
85,148

HX HB 51,411
33,737

159,110
0

159,110

1444/1262 7/23/2021 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETERSON LINDA LOU

MIDDLETON WILLIAM S

1228/2468 1/27/2012 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANILE J & LOUELLA DA

LINDA LOU PETERSON
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000044205 Storage Building 17,000 04/18/2022

000043764 Electrical Servic 0 02/23/2022

2022HX Base Yr

203 SW DOCKERY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,375 119.5000 133.84 184,030 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 108,571

FCP 252 25 63 5,481

FOP 104 30 31 2,697

FST 60 55 33 2,871

1,664 1,375 119,620

BAS= W48 FST= W12 S5 E12 N5$S5 FCP= W12 S21 E12 N21$ S21 FOP=
S4 E26 N4 W26$ E48 N26$.

BAS

48

5

21

48

26

FST

12

5

12

5

FCP

12

21

12

21

FOP4

26

4
26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 9,720

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 510.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,570

17,490

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 235.00 196.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


